M.Tech. (DECS)  I YEAR  
II SEMESTER : 2013-2014
Electronics & Communication Engineering
LIST OF SUBJECTS
	S.NO
	Subject Code
	Subject
	Hours/

Week

	1

2

3

4

5

6


	13EC1201

13EC1202

13EC1203

13EC1204

13EC1205

13EC12E1

13EC12E2

13EC12E3

13EC12P1
13EC12P2


	Wireless Communications

Digital Communication Techniques
Modern Radar Systems

Adaptive Signal Processing

Micro Computer System Design

Elective- II 
DSP Processors & Architectures


Optical Communications

High Speed Networks

Laboratory:

Communications & Signal Processing Lab

Seminar-II
	4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4


M.Tech. (DECS)  II YEAR  
III & IV SEMESTERS : 2014-2015
Electronics & Communication Engineering
	Project work
	credits

	13ec20pr
	14


